Date In: 19/8/19-11:27	Jeb description	- W W	Date &Time Completed	Don	e by
Ref No: Alp LIPIGO16537/14	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: 14/87 43D	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	1		
D.O.A: 199/19-15-72	i-Motor Clai		i i		
OD : P ! Reporting Only	i-Motor W/C	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)	 	
OD / OF / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	aded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	37-110-2
TP Particulars: Veh No: No	nonyfi	, INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	[Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	000()/\$2,000	()			
General Remarks:-				No.	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inf	ormation strictly Cor	All the second of the second o	CARL STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur		·	Suly 110 Total of Topolici.		
		0() T-	via Carl		
Dive-in ()/ lowed-in (); invoice	e: YES()/N	0();10	wing Co: ()
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()	• •	Maria de la composição de	-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		***************************************	-	
					-2.500-2-5
5) Upload Resurvey Photo (Renair Cost > \$	30001 ()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	3000] ()				
Injury:	3000] ()			Sale Carlo	-1, ALP
	3000] ()		i can	Marioane Marioane	- (*.)
Injury:	3000] ()			Postonie.	- , - , p.
Injury:	3000] ()			and the second	· · ·
Injury:	3000] ()			eseicane Peseicane	
Injury:	3000] ()				
Injury:	3000] ()				, e
Injury: Date/Fime Actions			Cheddist	Ant (S)	STATE OF THE PARTY
Injury: Date/Time: Actions.	1		tration Checklist	And (S)	STATE OF THE PARTY
Injury: Date/Time Actions NAIWO 045	1	1) AR : Accident R	porting (\$30);	fúBill	STATE OF THE PARTY
Injury: Date/Fime Actions NAIDO ON Almant's Particulars:	•		reporting (\$30); resessment (\$100); INC (\$6	fúBill	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Injury: Date/Fime Actions NAIDO ON Almant's Particulars:	•	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Darriege As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre	eporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$6 bough Survey	7 it Bill (80) 0/\$45 \$120	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Injury: Date/Fime Actions NAIDO ON Rimant's Particulars:	•	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Darriege As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thri 5) FT : Follow-Thri	eporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$6 ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey)	761 B	STATE OF THE PARTY
Injury: Date/Time Actions NAIDO ON sumant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No:	•	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darrage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspection	sporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$6 ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	7st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75	003 000 00
Injury: Date/Time Actions NAIDO ON Simant's Particulars:	•	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darrage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + 8	sporting (\$30); seesament (\$100); INC (\$6 ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) on SMRT Survey	7st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	STATE OF THE PARTY
Date/Time Actions NAIMO ON Alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: maged Portion:	•	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darrage Ar 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + 8 8) NTUC Additional	sporting (\$30); seesament (\$100); INC (\$6 ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) on GMRT Survey al Services.	7st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160	003 000 00
Injury: Date/Time Actions NAIDO ON sumant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No:	•	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darrage Ar 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idac DA + 8 8) NTUC Additional OD' *NS: Courtesy C	sporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$6 S40 Sugh Survey Sugh Survey (Resurvey) Sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2002) SMRT Survey al Services	7st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160	003 000 000
Injury: Date/Time Actions NAIMO ON Alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	•	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darrage Ar 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idac DA + 8 8) NTUC Additional OD' *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co-	sporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$6 S40 Sugh Survey Sugh Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) on SMRT Survey al Services:-	7st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160	008 000 000
Injury: Date/Time Actions NAIMO ON Alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	•	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darrage Ar 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idac DA + 8 8) NTUC Additions OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	sporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$6 \$40 bough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2002) on SMRT Survey al Services:- ar / Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection at Excess Coordination	781 B	Am (S
Date/Time Actions NAIMO ON Alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: maged Portion:		1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darrage Ar 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect TP (N11): TP (N	eporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$6 \$40 ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) on SMRT Survey al Services ar / Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection at Excess Coordination ivin INC) against INC	\$0) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$5	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Injury: Date/Time Actions NAIOO ON Rimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors! Comments:- 1:		1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darnage At 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + 5 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect TP (N11): TP (N 9) N12: Idae Mobil	sporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$6 S40 Sugh Survey Sugh Survey (Resurvey) Sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) SMRT Survey SI Services: ST/Tpt Allowance Sordination Inspection St Excess Coordination Syn INC) against INC	\$60) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	Add B
Injury: Date/Time Actions NAIO ON suimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darrage Ar 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect TP (N11): TP (N	eporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$6 \$40 ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) on SMRT Survey al Services ar / Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection at Excess Coordination ivin INC) against INC	\$60) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	0.00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCID	ENI SI	ATEM	ENI

Date Of Report 19/09/2019 11:27
Date Of Accident 18/09/2019 15:50

Exact Location Of Accident UBI RD 3 TWDS UBI RD 4

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SGS8743D

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner TAY CHIN LIANG VINCENT

NRIC No S1636502E Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97481810
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-97481810

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer SUZUKI
Model SWIFT 1.

Model SWIFT 1.5 AT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number SI19V02861/VPE/R02

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TAY CHIN LIANG VINCENT

 NRIC No
 \$1636502E

 Date Of Birth
 17/03/1964

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 01/01/1983

Driving Experience 36 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97481810

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-97481810

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 678C JURONG WEST STREET 64

#02-333

Postcode 643678

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

*

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name MACPHERSON NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

NO

Police Station Address ROAD: BLK 54 PIPIT ROAD #01-82/84 , POSTCODE: 370054 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-7449999 - FAX NO: 65476366

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190918/2180.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJM7420M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Name of Driver ALVIN QUAH

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 96304762

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

2

NAME:

GENDER:

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TAY CHIN LIANG VINCENT

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGS8743D

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Rolicyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN Rodor to attached states plan

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

DESCRIBE CIRCOMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
refer to police report-1/2019 5418/ 180.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

pate & Time: 6 10-35am

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

or this 18th day of somewas our, at about 3,50 mm. I was warling at the function to make a affort turn to Usi Road 4. Suddenly Vehicle No. SIM 7420M hit me from the reas. Important Note: As I felt gioldiness, I went to the Draw tant Note: clinic and was given 3 days O Rear Damage me for neck back strain and Post incident anxiety. Name of other driver Alon Kuah Alon Quah 9630 4762 regard 1 A SGS M 87430 7

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LOCATION: Ubi Rd 3	19)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (15 : 50,)(HH:MM)
DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: b) INSURANCE COMPANY c) POLICY NUMBER: >1 19	12 hydy 10-20
e)MAKE & MODEL:	HENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT A	FR YOUR OWN MAIN
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	D PARIT GLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	SIGNESTALL CONTACT 9748 817.
* CONTOUR	J (PA)648)
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVE Clinduding driver) DINAME: DINAME:	R ALSO POLICY HOLDER
(Including driver) a)NAME:	MANE / 55
().)	(MALE / FEMALE)
c)ADDRESS:	eoniaci:
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: () /1	1964-1(DD/MM/YYYY)
THE THE PARTY OF T	CHIDOODI
TITEARS OF DRIVING FYPPED	IENOS. IIII 1907
TO WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYER	F OF THE INCURENCE COMME
5. GIWEATHER CONDITION OF I	THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: When
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CL b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WE	EAR / RAINING / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (CES	I / OTHERS
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (ES	/NO)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH	POLICE STATIONI
O. ITIND PARIT VEHICLE	1. Alberta Sarkar Se
No of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: JM)	Y20 M. MODEL:
THE THOMBER: SUTTA	angh
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: Alvin	Company of the compan
(2.) DRIVER'S NAME: Alvin (2.) C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: GLZINA for
(2.) DRIVER'S NAME: Alvin (1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT: 963047 6~
(2.) b) DRIVER'S NAME: Alvin (2.) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO of passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	ALDA - AL
(1) DRIVER'S NAME: Alvin (1) DRIVER'S NAME: Alvin (1) DRIVER'S NAME: Alvin (2) DRIVER'S NAME: Alvin (3) DRIVER'S NAME: DRIVER'S NAME: DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:
(2.) b) DRIVER'S NAME: Alvin (2.) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	AND

email = vinenttay@ weihorg.com.sq

VIDEO =X





Police Station Of Origin: MacPherson NPP 54 Pipit Road #01-82/84 SINGAPORE 370054

1 of 3 Report No. T/20190918/2180

Tel No: 1800-7449999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

18/09/2019 21:03			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 45		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of Informant: TAY CHIN LIANG VINCENT			Address: APT BLK 678C JURONG WEST STREET 64 #02-333 SINGAPORE 643678			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1636502E			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97481810			
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	v esit bi		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 55 17/03/1964			Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: SALES MARKETING			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Acciden					
Type of Accident:	7.		nk /e:	Date/Time of Accident: 18/09/2019 15:50)	Type of Location T-Junction
Location:		100		Villa Servici (Nepresa, Sapos Asertas Aserta		
UBI ROAD 3 UBI ROAD 4	oad 1 and Road 2 bi Rd 3 and Ubi Rd 4	聚			e T	85
Weather:		Road Surfa	ice:	Road Speed		d Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	(250-347), 265-300-342 (264-349)
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Con Not Control	() () () () ()		Traff Light	ic Volume:
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ring Vehicles - Head To	Rear	83			one conveyed by ulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SGS8743D	Car			= 9	Seriously Damaged	
SJM7420M	Car				Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: MacPherson NPP 54 Pipit Road #01-82/84 SINGAPORE 370054

Report No. T/20190918/2180

2 of 3

Tel No: 1800-7449999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver							
Name	TAY CHIN LIANG VINCENT			ID No).	S1636502E	
Related Vehicle	SGS8743D (Car)			Contact No.		97481810	
Hospital/Clinic	ACCESS MEDICAL(CIRCUIT ROAD)			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	18/09/2019		Date Dis		The state of the s		
NI - CD			of Injury				
Driver					Oliver-Sale		
Name	ALVIN QUAH	.55		ID No		NIL	
Related Vehicle	SJM7420M (Car)			Contact No.		96304762	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Dis		NIL			
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL		Degree of Injury NIL		***			

Brief Details.

On the 18/09/2019 at around 1550hrs I was in my car bearing plate number SGS8743D waiting at the junction of Ubi Road 3 and Ubi Road 4 to make a right turn into Ubi Road 4.

Suddenly there was a rear impact into my car. After the impact I felt giddy but did not call for any medical attention, I just called for my colleague who was nearby to assist me, I then got out of my car and saw that the rear of my car was seriously damaged. The other party car bearing plate number SJM7420M also had sustained damaged to the front bonnet of their car.

I then exchange phone number with the other party driver. As I felt giddy I went to the clinic and was given 3 days medical leave from 18/09/2019 till 20/09/2019 for my back and neck strain. There is no onboard camera installed in my car, I wish to sate that I am lodging this report for record and insurance claiming purpose.

That is all.





Police Station Of Origin: MacPherson NPP 54 Pipit Road #01-82/84 SINGAPORE 370054

Report No. T/20190918/2180

3 of 3

Tel No: 1800-7449999

Officer In Charge Of Case:

Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151

Authentication Stamp

TP/GIA/

NP168

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 6	s's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have 5474885 stating the report number as reference.
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 3 JOSHUA EMMANUEL SHO YI ZHE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 18/09/2019 21:03
	0.60

Classification Of Case:





Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189), Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Name of Policyholder:

TAY CHIN LIANG VINCENT

Date of Issue:

07 Mar 2019

Registration No.:

SGS8743D

Effective Date of Commencement:

Chassis No.:

27 Mar 2019 00:00

JSAEZC21S00170026

Certificate No.:

SI19V02861/ VPE / R02

Date of Expiry:

26 Mar 2020 23:59

Type of Certificate:

MX1

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

A) Use for hire or reward.

B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Sum Insured:

Third Party Fire & Theft

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess:

Name of Finance Company:

HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

Name of Producer:

A B LIM & SONS ENTERPRISES (A0001-3)

0001 3/BERAAMT/SH9V0286107 Mar 2019/Motore Let 0